Lancer du poids 4,000kg

Série 1 * Heure : 15:30

Pos. Athléte

RAUSCH, FLORENCE

ABU JAHRUR, LINE
LAMBERT, CAMILLE
COURTOY, MARIE
BOULANGER, ANNE
MONET, LAURENCE

- KRUMLOVSKY, STEPHANIE

[= L I R

Cat.
SEN F
JUN F
SENF
SENF
W45
W40
SEN F

Dossard
6258
5154
6147
6301
7046
7106
9933

Club

DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
LUX

Perf.

9m72
9m64
8m21
8m12
Tme7
7m59

Détails

Détails

Détails




